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OFFICE ORDER

August 12,2024

| Sub. : Re-constitution of Anti-Ragging Committee

In order to prohibit, prevent and eliminate the scourge of ragging, Vice-Chancellor has re-constituted the Anti-

ragging Committee for Delhi

campus as under:-
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S Committee ‘ Name of the Members E-mail ID and Contact No.
N Comprises
I. | Head of the | Dr. Rakesh Mohan Joshi. Vice-Chancellor veofTice@iift.edu
Institution 39147300, 39147302
2. | Representative of || SHO, PS. Kishan Garh. New Delhi 23812909
Civil and Police |
Administration |
3. | Local Media Mr. Balram Singh. Business Standard balram.singh@bsmail.in
9999879225
4. | NGOs involved | Mr. Ram Naresh. Humana People to People India ramnaresh.hppif@gmail.com
in youth 9205509743
activities |
5. | Representative of || (i) Head(GSM) - Dr. Sheeba Kapil sheebakapil@iift.edu (7011179793)
faculty members | ;i) Warden - Dr. S S Malla sweta@iift.edu (9717422622)
(iii) Asst. Warden - Dr. J. Symss isymss@iift.edu (9873316024)
(iv) PD-MBA(IB) 2nd year - Dr. Tuheena |\ hoona@jiifiedu  (9999312563)
. Mukherjee
(v) PD-MBA(IB) Ist year & \ Dr. Neha Jain | nehajain@iift.edu (9953491251)
[PD-MA(Eco.) 2nd year !
i RD-MBAMEA) Znd yoarce } Dr. AKS Chand | akschand(@iift.edu (99588520355)
PD-MA(Eco.) Ist year
| N
!
6. | Representatives || (i) Mr. Sharad Thussu sharadthussu@@voltas.com
of Parents 9891306268
(ii) Mr. Praveen Kumar Garg aggarwaltraders.garg@gmail.com
| 9873573081
7. | Representatives | (i) I\/lir. Aditya Aggarwal — ¥ year aditya.aggarwal 5790@gmail.com
ol Students of | 9958523081
first and second | (ii) Mr. Nishank Jain - 1% vear Nishankjain7492@gmail.com
year | 7895872407
(iii) Ms. Ishika Gupta — 2" year Isshikagupta517@gmail.com
| 9310439020
(iv) Mr. Kaustubh Bahal — 2" year Kaustubhbahal 1998@gmail.com
I 9560040331
8. | Non-teaching Mr. Amit Kumar Chanpuria dracademics@iift.ac.in
staff’ 9926099008
(Amit Kulpaf Chanpuria)

Dy. Registrar (Academics)




To,
All members of the Anti-Ragging Committee
Copy to :- :

All Heads of the Division / Departments / Centres
All Deputy Registrars / DFO

All Assistant Registrars / AFO

All Section Offficers
Systems Manager — for updating the website

PA to Vice-Chiancellpr — for info. of the Vice-Chancellor
PA to Registrar — for|info. of the Registrar
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